TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES
Every day from 11am - last orders 10pm

1%2 rounds of freshly made sandwiches prepared with granary or white bread
Gluten free bread available

Egg mayonnaise and cress (v)

Tuna mayonnaise

Home cooked hand carved roasted ham, mustard mayonnaise
Mature cheddar cheese and Branston pickle (v)

Red pepper houmous and avocado (ve)

Maldon smokehouse smoked salmon, cream cheese, lemon and chive

SOUP & SANDWICH
Available Monday to Saturday 12pm until 9.30pm

1 round of freshly made sandwiches from the above choice and a bowl of homemade soup of the day

FILLED BAPS
Available Monday to Saturday from 12pm until 9.30pm

Freshly prepared with your choice of homemade granary or brioche bap

Crisp bacon and egg
Grilled halloumi, vine tomato, field mushroom, garlic aioli (v)
Fish finger, rocket and tartar sauce

Breaded mini chicken fillet, topped with garlic mayonnaise, shredded baby gem

Hand cut chips
Skinny fries
Fairfield farm crisps

Our Cream Tea and Afternoon Tea is also available every day from 11lam —5pm

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.00
£9.00
£10.00

£13.75

£10.50
£10.50
£11.50
£11.50

£4.95
£495
£2.25

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is

distributed.

All our prices include vat at the current rate.
W25



To it

MONDAY TO SATURDAY FROM 12pm-2pm & 6pm - LAST ORDERS 9.30pm

WHILE YOU WAIT..

Marinated olives (ve)

Homemade garlic focaccia (v)

Homemade garlic focaccia with cheese (v)
Padron peppers, Maldon sea salt (v)
Halloumi fries, chilli jam (v)

Bread Box
Homemade chargrilled garlic and rosemary focaccia, sourdough and Vulcan rye,
with aged balsamic vinegar and extra virgin olive oil, red pepper houmous (v)

STARTERS

Soup of the day

homemade toasted focaccia

Bang bang cauliflower
chilli jam (v) (ve)

Homemade fresh crab cakes,
chilli, spring onion, creme fraiche, served with red pepper and chilli jam

Local poached asparagus,
crispy poached egg, warm chorizo

Coronation chicken and apricot ballotine,
garlic aioli, homemade focaccia (gf*)

Tossed Asian salad,
warm salad of pak choi, watermelon, broccoli, cashew nuts, sesame, coriander, hoisin sauce (ve) (df)

Maldon smokehouse smoked salmon
lightly pickled cucumber, shallot rings, horseradish créme fraiche on Vulcan rye (gf*)

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

£3.50
£4.25
£4.50
£6.00
£6.95
£6.95

£8.95

£9.95

£12.95

£11.95

£12.95

£10.95

£12.95

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is

distributed.

All our prices include vat at the current rate.
S25



Macin

Beer battered locally landed cod £2195

hand cut chips, dill pickle, mushy peas and tartar sauce

MAINS

Breast of free-range chicken wrapped in smoked streaky bacon, £23.95
sun blush tomato and oregano rosti, heritage tomato fricassee, créme fraiche (gf)

Pan roasted seabass £2595
samphire, baby corn cream, sauté potatoes (gf)

Pan seared mackerel fillets, £2395
escabeche dressing, parmentier potatoes (gf) (df)

Lentil and onion shepherds pie, £21.95
buttery mashed potato and cauliflower topping (ve) (df)

Pork tenderloin wrapped in parma ham, £24.95
warm salad of chorizo, spinach, jersey royals (df)

Pontlands homemade pie, seasonal vegetables £21.95
Pontlands beef burger £21.95

two 3oz ground beef patties, chorizo, cheddar cheese, tomato, red onion, garlic mayonnaise, hand cut chips

Well matured chargrilled steak, cooked to your liking
80z Ribeye £32.95
8oz Fillet £35.95

Hand cut chips, cherry tomatoes and garlic portobello mushroom your choice of green peppercorn sauce or garlic and parsley
butter

Pontlands salad £18.25
mixed leaves, peppers, avocado, warm crispy chorizo, parmesan, paprika infused olive oil and mixed toasted seeds

Add
add Chicken £2.95
add Maldon smokehouse smoked salmon £2.95
SIDES All £4.95
Green beans
Small salad

Mixed vegetables
Hand cut chips
Skinny Fries

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is
distributed.

All our prices include vat at the current rate.
S25



DESSERTS

Eton mess,

coconut cream, fresh seasonal fruit (ve)(gf)(df)

Raspberry and tarragon creme br{lée,
homemade shortbread

Baked Toblerone filo parcel
vanilla pod ice cream, chocolate crumb

Glazed limoncello tart,
lemon sorbet

Homemade cheesecake of the day
Selection of locally produced ice cream and sorbets (v)

Pontlands Boozy Ice cream
a scoop of salted caramel ice cream served with a shot of peanut butter whiskey

Cheese selection
homemade chutney, homemade Vulcan rye bread, apple, grapes and celery (v)

NIGHT CAP

Purlai Gold, Dessert wine
Hennesey XO
Glenfiddich 21 Years
Don Julio 1942

LBV port

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£10.95

£7.00
£15.00
£18.50
£32.50
£4.70

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is

distributed.
All our prices include vat at the current rate.
S25



