

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES

Every day from 11am - last orders 10pm

1% rounds of freshly made sandwiches prepared with granary or white bread Gluten free bread available

Egg mayonnaise and cress (v)	£8.00
Tuna mayonnaise	£9.00
Home cooked hand carved roasted ham, mustard mayonnaise	£9.00
Mature cheddar cheese and Branston pickle (v)	£8.00
Red pepper houmous and avocado (ve)	£9.00
Maldon smokehouse smoked salmon, cream cheese, lemon and chive	£10.00
SOUP & SANDWICH	
Available Monday to Saturday 12pm until 9.30pm	
1 round of freshly made sandwiches from the above choice and a bowl of homemade soup of the day	£13.75
EULED DADO	
FILLED BAPS Available Monday to Saturday from 12pm until 9.30pm	
Freshly prepared with your choice of homemade granary or brioche bap	
	£10.50
Freshly prepared with your choice of homemade granary or brioche bap	£10.50 £10.50
Freshly prepared with your choice of homemade granary or brioche bap Crisp bacon and egg	
Freshly prepared with your choice of homemade granary or brioche bap Crisp bacon and egg Grilled halloumi, vine tomato, field mushroom, garlic aioli (v)	£10.50
Freshly prepared with your choice of homemade granary or brioche bap Crisp bacon and egg Grilled halloumi, vine tomato, field mushroom, garlic aioli (v) Fish finger, rocket and tartar sauce	£10.50 £11.50
Freshly prepared with your choice of homemade granary or brioche bap Crisp bacon and egg Grilled halloumi, vine tomato, field mushroom, garlic aioli (v) Fish finger, rocket and tartar sauce	£10.50 £11.50
Freshly prepared with your choice of homemade granary or brioche bap Crisp bacon and egg Grilled halloumi, vine tomato, field mushroom, garlic aioli (v) Fish finger, rocket and tartar sauce Breaded mini chicken fillet, topped with garlic mayonnaise, shredded baby gem	£10.50 £11.50 £11.50

Our Cream Tea and Afternoon Tea is also available every day from 11am - 5pm

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is distributed.

All our prices include vat at the current rate.



MONDAY TO SATURDAY FROM 12pm-2pm & 6pm - LAST ORDERS 9.30pm

WHILE YOU WAIT...

Marinated olives (ve)	£3.50
Homemade garlic focaccia (v)	£4.25
Homemade garlic focaccia with cheese (v)	£4.50
Padron peppers, Maldon sea salt (v)	£6.00
Halloumi fries, chilli jam (v)	£6.95
Bread Box Homemade chargrilled garlic and rosemary focaccia, sourdough and Vulcan rye, with aged balsamic vinegar and extra virgin olive oil, red pepper houmous (v)	£6.95
STARTERS	
Soup of the day homemade toasted focaccia	£8.95
Bang bang cauliflower chilli jam (v) (ve)	£9.95
Homemade fresh crab cakes, chilli, spring onion, crème fraiche, served with red pepper and chilli jam	£12.95
Local poached asparagus, crispy poached egg, warm chorizo	£11.95
Coronation chicken and apricot ballotine, garlic aioli, homemade focaccia (gf*)	£12.95
Tossed Asian salad, warm salad of pak choi, watermelon, broccoli, cashew nuts, sesame, coriander, hoisin sauce (ve) (df)	£10.95
Maldon smokehouse smoked salmon lightly pickled cucumber, shallot rings, horseradish crème fraîche on Vulcan rye (gf*)	£12.95

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is distributed.

All our prices include vat at the current rate.



MAINS

Beer battered locally landed cod hand cut chips, dill pickle, mushy peas and tartar sauce	£21.95
Breast of free-range chicken wrapped in smoked streaky bacon, sun blush tomato and oregano rösti, heritage tomato fricassee, crème fraîche (gf)	£23.95
Pan roasted seabass samphire, baby corn cream, sauté potatoes (gf)	£25.95
Pan seared mackerel fillets, escabeche dressing, parmentier potatoes (gf) (df)	£23.95
Lentil and onion shepherds pie, buttery mashed potato and cauliflower topping (ve) (df)	£21.95
Pork tenderloin wrapped in parma ham, warm salad of chorizo, spinach, jersey royals (df)	£24.95
Pontlands homemade pie, seasonal vegetables	£21.95
Pontlands beef burger two 3oz ground beef patties, chorizo, cheddar cheese, tomato, red onion, garlic mayonnaise, hand cut chips	£21.95
Well matured chargrilled steak, cooked to your liking 8oz Ribeye	£32.95
8oz Fillet	£35.95
Hand cut chips, cherry tomatoes and garlic portobello mushroom your choice of green peppercorn sauce or garlic and parsley butter	
Pontlands salad mixed leaves, peppers, avocado, warm crispy chorizo, parmesan, paprika infused olive oil and mixed toasted seeds	£18.25
add Chicken add Maldon smokehouse smoked salmon	Add £2.95 £2.95
SIDES Green beans Small salad Mixed vegetables	All £4.95

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is distributed.

All our prices include vat at the current rate.

Hand cut chips Skinny Fries



DESSERTS

Eton mess, coconut cream, fresh seasonal fruit (ve)(gf)(df)	£8.95
Raspberry and tarragon crème brûlée, homemade shortbread	£8.95
Baked Toblerone filo parcel vanilla pod ice cream, chocolate crumb	£8.95
Glazed limoncello tart, lemon sorbet	£8.95
Homemade cheesecake of the day	£8.95
Selection of locally produced ice cream and sorbets (v)	£8.95
Pontlands Boozy Ice cream a scoop of salted caramel ice cream served with a shot of peanut butter whiskey	£7.95
Cheese selection homemade chutney, homemade Vulcan rye bread, apple, grapes and celery (v)	£10.95
NIGHT CAP	
Purlai Gold, Dessert wine	£7.00
Hennesey XO	£15.00
Glenfiddich 21 Years	£18.50
Don Julio 1942	£32.50
LBV port	£4.70

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is distributed.